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Anlage
Baumgartenstrasse, 73084 Salach

Sportwart/in
Bohringer, Martin
T 0173/3201149 Martin1974@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Angele, Maximilian
T 01719514123 miliangele@web.de
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Herren 50 2

MF: Harro Sihler

m 015737008496; hsihler@aol.com
Herren 50 (4er) 1

MF: Miroslav Fijala

m 0173 1685587; miro@miros-time.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sassmann, Giinter
Fijala, Miroslav
Hammes, Jochen
Scaglione, Gioacchino (ITA A/D)
Lidtke, Jens

Hofer, Andreas

Rausch, Stefan

Raitzsch, Christian
Weber, Holger

Licht, Daniel

Kuck, Ralf-Erich
Trivuncevic, Milosch
Straub, Steffen

Sihler, Harro

Leutz, Gerhard

Riolo, Damiano (ITA A/D)
Prinzing, Thomas
Schmeink, Martin
Wendeler, Ludger
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Burkhardtsmaier, Markus
E2 Kdibler, Achim

E3 Wiegrefe, Dirk

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16350742
16994033
17053187
17050415
17355394
16991400
16750923
16655250
17052686
17353101
16753704
17050968
16991495
16991403
16650779
16653705
15850799
16856951
16756137

16250790
15750017
16250765

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK11,0
LK14,0
LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E4 Weyrich, Thomas
E5 Hamann, Jurgen
E6 Haab, Helmut

E7 Niedermayer, Udo
E8 Fink, Jan

E9 Hofele, Rolf
E10Stransky, Rainer
E11Maroso, Roland (SUI*)
E12Wilhelm, Udo
E13Gschweng, Norbert
E14Schubert, Thomas
E15Zenger, Horst

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17450431
17450178
16050696
16353843
16450718
16050769
16350953
14850856
15550752
15853116
16163770
15950635

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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